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1 - CO-RCMH 150 134 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1A - CO-RCMH 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1A - CO-RCMH-WO 184 189 5 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 - CO-RCMH 287 49 2 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

2 - CO-RCMH-WO 234 95 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2A - CO-RCMH 140 17 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2B - CO-RCMH 7 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2B - CO-RCMH-BA 131 62 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 - CO-RCMH 387 118 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3A - CO-RCMH 355 114 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3A - CO-RCMH-WO 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 - CO-RCMH 90 167 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4A - CO-RCMH 163 105 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4B - CO-RCMH 77 53 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 2210 1108 26 21 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

President and Vice President

Canvass Results

OFFICIAL ELECTION

Run Time 5:25 PM

Run Date 11/12/2020

REFUGIO COUNTY, TEXAS

GENERAL ELECTION

11/3/2020
Page 1 of 32

Official results

Registered Voters

3405 of 5022 = 67.80 %

Precincts Reporting

14 of 14 = 100.00 %
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1 - CO-RCMH 287 4 0 0 35 209 47 291 488 59.63 %

1A - CO-RCMH 3 0 0 0 0 3 0 3 5 60.00 %

1A - CO-RCMH-WO 381 4 0 1 43 243 100 386 575 67.13 %

2 - CO-RCMH 341 1 0 0 20 270 52 342 453 75.50 %

2 - CO-RCMH-WO 335 8 0 0 27 228 88 343 473 72.52 %

2A - CO-RCMH 159 0 0 0 9 104 46 159 196 81.12 %

2B - CO-RCMH 12 0 0 0 3 9 0 12 31 38.71 %

2B - CO-RCMH-BA 197 4 1 1 17 102 84 203 276 73.55 %

3 - CO-RCMH 512 4 1 1 38 405 75 518 723 71.65 %

3A - CO-RCMH 473 3 0 1 35 381 61 477 709 67.28 %

3A - CO-RCMH-WO 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 2 100.00 %

4 - CO-RCMH 261 2 0 1 35 174 55 264 496 53.23 %

4A - CO-RCMH 272 2 0 0 14 81 179 274 428 64.02 %

4B - CO-RCMH 131 0 0 0 28 43 60 131 167 78.44 %

Totals 3366 32 2 5 304 2254 847 3405 5022 67.80 %

President and Vice President

Canvass Results

OFFICIAL ELECTION

Run Time 5:25 PM

Run Date 11/12/2020

REFUGIO COUNTY, TEXAS

GENERAL ELECTION

11/3/2020
Page 2 of 32

Official results

Registered Voters

3405 of 5022 = 67.80 %

Precincts Reporting

14 of 14 = 100.00 %
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1 - CO-RCMH 139 125 5 2 0 271 20 0 0 35 209 47 291 488

1A - CO-RCMH 3 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 3 0 3 5

1A - CO-RCMH-WO 167 175 4 4 1 351 34 0 1 43 243 100 386 575

2 - CO-RCMH 262 43 2 2 0 309 33 0 0 20 270 52 342 453

2 - CO-RCMH-WO 214 89 6 1 0 310 32 1 0 27 228 88 343 473

2A - CO-RCMH 136 17 1 1 0 155 4 0 0 9 104 46 159 196

2B - CO-RCMH 7 5 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 3 9 0 12 31

2B - CO-RCMH-BA 128 56 6 3 0 193 10 0 0 17 102 84 203 276

3 - CO-RCMH 368 117 7 3 0 495 22 1 0 38 405 75 518 723

3A - CO-RCMH 344 102 5 1 0 452 25 0 0 35 381 61 477 709

3A - CO-RCMH-WO 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 2

4 - CO-RCMH 83 149 7 4 0 243 21 0 0 35 174 55 264 496

4A - CO-RCMH 144 99 7 2 0 252 22 0 0 14 81 179 274 428

4B - CO-RCMH 76 46 2 1 0 125 6 0 0 28 43 60 131 167

Totals 2073 1023 52 24 1 3173 229 2 1 304 2254 847 3405 5022

United States Senator
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Official results

Registered Voters

3405 of 5022 = 67.80 %

Precincts Reporting

14 of 14 = 100.00 %
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1 - CO-RCMH 59.63 %

1A - CO-RCMH 60.00 %

1A - CO-RCMH-WO 67.13 %

2 - CO-RCMH 75.50 %

2 - CO-RCMH-WO 72.52 %

2A - CO-RCMH 81.12 %

2B - CO-RCMH 38.71 %

2B - CO-RCMH-BA 73.55 %

3 - CO-RCMH 71.65 %

3A - CO-RCMH 67.28 %

3A - CO-RCMH-WO 100.00 %

4 - CO-RCMH 53.23 %

4A - CO-RCMH 64.02 %

4B - CO-RCMH 78.44 %

Totals 67.80 %

United States Senator
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Official results

Registered Voters

3405 of 5022 = 67.80 %

Precincts Reporting

14 of 14 = 100.00 %
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1 - CO-RCMH 151 117 4 272 19 0 0 35 209 47 291 488 59.63 %

1A - CO-RCMH 3 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 3 0 3 5 60.00 %

1A - CO-RCMH-WO 167 176 5 348 38 0 0 43 243 100 386 575 67.13 %

2 - CO-RCMH 274 35 6 315 27 0 0 20 270 52 342 453 75.50 %

2 - CO-RCMH-WO 219 86 5 310 33 0 0 27 228 88 343 473 72.52 %

2A - CO-RCMH 139 13 1 153 6 0 0 9 104 46 159 196 81.12 %

2B - CO-RCMH 7 5 0 12 0 0 0 3 9 0 12 31 38.71 %

2B - CO-RCMH-BA 133 49 9 191 12 0 0 17 102 84 203 276 73.55 %

3 - CO-RCMH 374 112 9 495 23 0 0 38 405 75 518 723 71.65 %

3A - CO-RCMH 356 96 4 456 21 0 0 35 381 61 477 709 67.28 %

3A - CO-RCMH-WO 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 2 100.00 %

4 - CO-RCMH 80 162 5 247 17 0 0 35 174 55 264 496 53.23 %

4A - CO-RCMH 146 97 2 245 29 0 0 14 81 179 274 428 64.02 %

4B - CO-RCMH 83 40 1 124 7 0 0 28 43 60 131 167 78.44 %

Totals 2134 988 51 3173 232 0 0 304 2254 847 3405 5022 67.80 %

United States Representative, District No. 27
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3405 of 5022 = 67.80 %

Precincts Reporting

14 of 14 = 100.00 %
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1 - CO-RCMH 142 119 3 4 268 23 0 0 35 209 47 291 488 59.63 %

1A - CO-RCMH 3 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 3 0 3 5 60.00 %

1A - CO-RCMH-WO 161 176 6 5 348 38 0 0 43 243 100 386 575 67.13 %

2 - CO-RCMH 256 43 7 1 307 35 0 0 20 270 52 342 453 75.50 %

2 - CO-RCMH-WO 211 94 4 4 313 30 0 0 27 228 88 343 473 72.52 %

2A - CO-RCMH 139 14 0 1 154 5 0 0 9 104 46 159 196 81.12 %

2B - CO-RCMH 7 4 1 0 12 0 0 0 3 9 0 12 31 38.71 %

2B - CO-RCMH-BA 126 55 6 1 188 15 0 0 17 102 84 203 276 73.55 %

3 - CO-RCMH 363 115 10 2 490 28 0 0 38 405 75 518 723 71.65 %

3A - CO-RCMH 343 99 5 1 448 29 0 0 35 381 61 477 709 67.28 %

3A - CO-RCMH-WO 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 2 100.00 %

4 - CO-RCMH 76 152 4 10 242 22 0 0 35 174 55 264 496 53.23 %

4A - CO-RCMH 149 90 3 4 246 28 0 0 14 81 179 274 428 64.02 %

4B - CO-RCMH 72 42 2 1 117 14 0 0 28 43 60 131 167 78.44 %

Totals 2050 1003 51 34 3138 267 0 0 304 2254 847 3405 5022 67.80 %
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3405 of 5022 = 67.80 %

Precincts Reporting

14 of 14 = 100.00 %
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1 - CO-RCMH 135 131 3 269 22 0 0 35 209 47 291 488 59.63 %

1A - CO-RCMH 3 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 3 0 3 5 60.00 %

1A - CO-RCMH-WO 154 187 8 349 37 0 0 43 243 100 386 575 67.13 %

2 - CO-RCMH 250 54 4 308 34 0 0 20 270 52 342 453 75.50 %

2 - CO-RCMH-WO 212 100 5 317 26 0 0 27 228 88 343 473 72.52 %

2A - CO-RCMH 134 18 0 152 7 0 0 9 104 46 159 196 81.12 %

2B - CO-RCMH 7 5 0 12 0 0 0 3 9 0 12 31 38.71 %

2B - CO-RCMH-BA 125 63 3 191 12 0 0 17 102 84 203 276 73.55 %

3 - CO-RCMH 353 126 9 488 30 0 0 38 405 75 518 723 71.65 %

3A - CO-RCMH 331 106 7 444 33 0 0 35 381 61 477 709 67.28 %

3A - CO-RCMH-WO 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 2 100.00 %

4 - CO-RCMH 77 159 3 239 25 0 0 35 174 55 264 496 53.23 %

4A - CO-RCMH 135 100 7 242 32 0 0 14 81 179 274 428 64.02 %

4B - CO-RCMH 69 44 3 116 15 0 0 28 43 60 131 167 78.44 %

Totals 1987 1093 52 3132 273 0 0 304 2254 847 3405 5022 67.80 %

Chief Justice, Supreme Court
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3405 of 5022 = 67.80 %

Precincts Reporting

14 of 14 = 100.00 %



Precinct Ja
ne

 B
la

nd
 , 

RE
P

Ka
th

y 
Ch

en
g 

, D
EM

Ca
st

 V
ot

es

U
nd

er
vo

te
s

O
ve

rv
ot

es

Re
je

ct
ed

 w
rit

e-
in

 v
ot

es

Ab
se

nt
ee

 V
ot

in
g 

Ba
llo

ts
 C

as
t

Ea
rly

 V
ot

in
g 

Ba
llo

ts
 C

as
t

El
ec

tio
n 

D
ay

 V
ot

in
g 

Ba
llo

ts
 C

as
t

To
ta

l B
al

lo
ts

 C
as

t

Re
gi

st
er

ed
 V

ot
er

s

Tu
rn

ou
t P

er
ce

nt
ag

e

1 - CO-RCMH 143 122 265 26 0 0 35 209 47 291 488 59.63 %

1A - CO-RCMH 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 3 0 3 5 60.00 %

1A - CO-RCMH-WO 163 178 341 45 0 0 43 243 100 386 575 67.13 %

2 - CO-RCMH 255 46 301 41 0 0 20 270 52 342 453 75.50 %

2 - CO-RCMH-WO 216 97 313 30 0 0 27 228 88 343 473 72.52 %

2A - CO-RCMH 139 15 154 5 0 0 9 104 46 159 196 81.12 %

2B - CO-RCMH 7 4 11 1 0 0 3 9 0 12 31 38.71 %

2B - CO-RCMH-BA 132 54 186 17 0 0 17 102 84 203 276 73.55 %

3 - CO-RCMH 361 122 483 35 0 0 38 405 75 518 723 71.65 %

3A - CO-RCMH 347 96 443 34 0 0 35 381 61 477 709 67.28 %

3A - CO-RCMH-WO 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 2 100.00 %

4 - CO-RCMH 85 158 243 21 0 0 35 174 55 264 496 53.23 %

4A - CO-RCMH 142 97 239 35 0 0 14 81 179 274 428 64.02 %

4B - CO-RCMH 72 45 117 14 0 0 28 43 60 131 167 78.44 %

Totals 2067 1034 3101 304 0 0 304 2254 847 3405 5022 67.80 %

Justice, Supreme Court, Place No. 6 Unexpired Term
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3405 of 5022 = 67.80 %

Precincts Reporting

14 of 14 = 100.00 %
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1 - CO-RCMH 139 121 3 263 28 0 0 35 209 47 291 488 59.63 %

1A - CO-RCMH 3 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 3 0 3 5 60.00 %

1A - CO-RCMH-WO 149 180 12 341 45 0 0 43 243 100 386 575 67.13 %

2 - CO-RCMH 258 46 5 309 33 0 0 20 270 52 342 453 75.50 %

2 - CO-RCMH-WO 214 96 3 313 30 0 0 27 228 88 343 473 72.52 %

2A - CO-RCMH 135 16 0 151 8 0 0 9 104 46 159 196 81.12 %

2B - CO-RCMH 7 5 0 12 0 0 0 3 9 0 12 31 38.71 %

2B - CO-RCMH-BA 127 53 8 188 15 0 0 17 102 84 203 276 73.55 %

3 - CO-RCMH 356 125 7 488 30 0 0 38 405 75 518 723 71.65 %

3A - CO-RCMH 330 105 8 443 34 0 0 35 381 61 477 709 67.28 %

3A - CO-RCMH-WO 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 2 100.00 %

4 - CO-RCMH 77 157 4 238 26 0 0 35 174 55 264 496 53.23 %

4A - CO-RCMH 141 97 8 246 28 0 0 14 81 179 274 428 64.02 %

4B - CO-RCMH 69 48 0 117 14 0 0 28 43 60 131 167 78.44 %

Totals 2007 1049 58 3114 291 0 0 304 2254 847 3405 5022 67.80 %

Justice, Supreme Court, Place No. 7

Canvass Results
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Run Date 11/12/2020
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Registered Voters

3405 of 5022 = 67.80 %

Precincts Reporting

14 of 14 = 100.00 %
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1 - CO-RCMH 139 119 3 261 30 0 0 35 209 47 291 488 59.63 %

1A - CO-RCMH 3 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 3 0 3 5 60.00 %

1A - CO-RCMH-WO 154 170 15 339 47 0 0 43 243 100 386 575 67.13 %

2 - CO-RCMH 255 43 6 304 38 0 0 20 270 52 342 453 75.50 %

2 - CO-RCMH-WO 208 93 3 304 39 0 0 27 228 88 343 473 72.52 %

2A - CO-RCMH 135 16 1 152 7 0 0 9 104 46 159 196 81.12 %

2B - CO-RCMH 7 5 0 12 0 0 0 3 9 0 12 31 38.71 %

2B - CO-RCMH-BA 124 55 7 186 17 0 0 17 102 84 203 276 73.55 %

3 - CO-RCMH 354 124 7 485 33 0 0 38 405 75 518 723 71.65 %

3A - CO-RCMH 331 100 8 439 38 0 0 35 381 61 477 709 67.28 %

3A - CO-RCMH-WO 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 2 100.00 %

4 - CO-RCMH 75 158 3 236 28 0 0 35 174 55 264 496 53.23 %

4A - CO-RCMH 141 96 4 241 33 0 0 14 81 179 274 428 64.02 %

4B - CO-RCMH 67 41 4 112 19 0 0 28 43 60 131 167 78.44 %

Totals 1995 1020 61 3076 329 0 0 304 2254 847 3405 5022 67.80 %

Justice, Supreme Court, Place No. 8
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3405 of 5022 = 67.80 %

Precincts Reporting

14 of 14 = 100.00 %
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1 - CO-RCMH 144 119 263 28 0 0 35 209 47 291 488 59.63 %

1A - CO-RCMH 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 3 0 3 5 60.00 %

1A - CO-RCMH-WO 159 185 344 42 0 0 43 243 100 386 575 67.13 %

2 - CO-RCMH 258 48 306 36 0 0 20 270 52 342 453 75.50 %

2 - CO-RCMH-WO 213 94 307 36 0 0 27 228 88 343 473 72.52 %

2A - CO-RCMH 137 17 154 5 0 0 9 104 46 159 196 81.12 %

2B - CO-RCMH 7 5 12 0 0 0 3 9 0 12 31 38.71 %

2B - CO-RCMH-BA 129 61 190 13 0 0 17 102 84 203 276 73.55 %

3 - CO-RCMH 362 129 491 27 0 0 38 405 75 518 723 71.65 %

3A - CO-RCMH 339 101 440 37 0 0 35 381 61 477 709 67.28 %

3A - CO-RCMH-WO 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 2 100.00 %

4 - CO-RCMH 81 160 241 23 0 0 35 174 55 264 496 53.23 %

4A - CO-RCMH 144 98 242 32 0 0 14 81 179 274 428 64.02 %

4B - CO-RCMH 71 43 114 17 0 0 28 43 60 131 167 78.44 %

Totals 2049 1060 3109 296 0 0 304 2254 847 3405 5022 67.80 %

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place No. 3

Canvass Results

OFFICIAL ELECTION

Run Time 5:25 PM

Run Date 11/12/2020

REFUGIO COUNTY, TEXAS

GENERAL ELECTION

11/3/2020
Page 11 of 32

Official results

Registered Voters

3405 of 5022 = 67.80 %

Precincts Reporting

14 of 14 = 100.00 %
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1 - CO-RCMH 140 122 262 29 0 0 35 209 47 291 488 59.63 %

1A - CO-RCMH 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 3 0 3 5 60.00 %

1A - CO-RCMH-WO 167 175 342 44 0 0 43 243 100 386 575 67.13 %

2 - CO-RCMH 260 43 303 39 0 0 20 270 52 342 453 75.50 %

2 - CO-RCMH-WO 211 98 309 34 0 0 27 228 88 343 473 72.52 %

2A - CO-RCMH 136 16 152 7 0 0 9 104 46 159 196 81.12 %

2B - CO-RCMH 7 5 12 0 0 0 3 9 0 12 31 38.71 %

2B - CO-RCMH-BA 126 59 185 18 0 0 17 102 84 203 276 73.55 %

3 - CO-RCMH 359 126 485 33 0 0 38 405 75 518 723 71.65 %

3A - CO-RCMH 341 102 443 34 0 0 35 381 61 477 709 67.28 %

3A - CO-RCMH-WO 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 2 100.00 %

4 - CO-RCMH 80 162 242 22 0 0 35 174 55 264 496 53.23 %

4A - CO-RCMH 148 93 241 33 0 0 14 81 179 274 428 64.02 %

4B - CO-RCMH 72 42 114 17 0 0 28 43 60 131 167 78.44 %

Totals 2052 1043 3095 310 0 0 304 2254 847 3405 5022 67.80 %

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place No. 4

Canvass Results

OFFICIAL ELECTION

Run Time 5:25 PM

Run Date 11/12/2020

REFUGIO COUNTY, TEXAS

GENERAL ELECTION

11/3/2020
Page 12 of 32

Official results

Registered Voters

3405 of 5022 = 67.80 %

Precincts Reporting

14 of 14 = 100.00 %
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1 - CO-RCMH 138 122 260 31 0 0 35 209 47 291 488 59.63 %

1A - CO-RCMH 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 3 0 3 5 60.00 %

1A - CO-RCMH-WO 161 175 336 50 0 0 43 243 100 386 575 67.13 %

2 - CO-RCMH 256 49 305 37 0 0 20 270 52 342 453 75.50 %

2 - CO-RCMH-WO 212 93 305 38 0 0 27 228 88 343 473 72.52 %

2A - CO-RCMH 133 18 151 8 0 0 9 104 46 159 196 81.12 %

2B - CO-RCMH 7 4 11 1 0 0 3 9 0 12 31 38.71 %

2B - CO-RCMH-BA 131 55 186 17 0 0 17 102 84 203 276 73.55 %

3 - CO-RCMH 362 123 485 33 0 0 38 405 75 518 723 71.65 %

3A - CO-RCMH 332 104 436 41 0 0 35 381 61 477 709 67.28 %

3A - CO-RCMH-WO 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 2 100.00 %

4 - CO-RCMH 73 165 238 26 0 0 35 174 55 264 496 53.23 %

4A - CO-RCMH 147 93 240 34 0 0 14 81 179 274 428 64.02 %

4B - CO-RCMH 69 41 110 21 0 0 28 43 60 131 167 78.44 %

Totals 2026 1042 3068 337 0 0 304 2254 847 3405 5022 67.80 %

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place No. 9

Canvass Results

OFFICIAL ELECTION

Run Time 5:25 PM

Run Date 11/12/2020

REFUGIO COUNTY, TEXAS

GENERAL ELECTION

11/3/2020
Page 13 of 32

Official results

Registered Voters

3405 of 5022 = 67.80 %

Precincts Reporting

14 of 14 = 100.00 %
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1 - CO-RCMH 145 120 265 26 0 0 35 209 47 291 488 59.63 %

1A - CO-RCMH 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 3 0 3 5 60.00 %

1A - CO-RCMH-WO 162 172 334 52 0 0 43 243 100 386 575 67.13 %

2 - CO-RCMH 266 44 310 32 0 0 20 270 52 342 453 75.50 %

2 - CO-RCMH-WO 213 88 301 42 0 0 27 228 88 343 473 72.52 %

2A - CO-RCMH 134 16 150 9 0 0 9 104 46 159 196 81.12 %

2B - CO-RCMH 7 5 12 0 0 0 3 9 0 12 31 38.71 %

2B - CO-RCMH-BA 133 54 187 16 0 0 17 102 84 203 276 73.55 %

3 - CO-RCMH 369 117 486 32 0 0 38 405 75 518 723 71.65 %

3A - CO-RCMH 354 91 445 32 0 0 35 381 61 477 709 67.28 %

3A - CO-RCMH-WO 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 2 100.00 %

4 - CO-RCMH 85 159 244 20 0 0 35 174 55 264 496 53.23 %

4A - CO-RCMH 156 84 240 34 0 0 14 81 179 274 428 64.02 %

4B - CO-RCMH 73 46 119 12 0 0 28 43 60 131 167 78.44 %

Totals 2102 996 3098 307 0 0 304 2254 847 3405 5022 67.80 %

State Senator, District No. 18

Canvass Results

OFFICIAL ELECTION

Run Time 5:25 PM

Run Date 11/12/2020

REFUGIO COUNTY, TEXAS

GENERAL ELECTION

11/3/2020
Page 14 of 32

Official results

Registered Voters

3405 of 5022 = 67.80 %

Precincts Reporting

14 of 14 = 100.00 %
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1 - CO-RCMH 185 185 106 0 0 35 209 47 291 488 59.63 %

1A - CO-RCMH 3 3 0 0 0 0 3 0 3 5 60.00 %

1A - CO-RCMH-WO 235 235 151 0 0 43 243 100 386 575 67.13 %

2 - CO-RCMH 281 281 61 0 0 20 270 52 342 453 75.50 %

2 - CO-RCMH-WO 261 261 82 0 0 27 228 88 343 473 72.52 %

2A - CO-RCMH 135 135 24 0 0 9 104 46 159 196 81.12 %

2B - CO-RCMH 7 7 5 0 0 3 9 0 12 31 38.71 %

2B - CO-RCMH-BA 149 149 54 0 0 17 102 84 203 276 73.55 %

3 - CO-RCMH 421 421 97 0 0 38 405 75 518 723 71.65 %

3A - CO-RCMH 397 397 80 0 0 35 381 61 477 709 67.28 %

3A - CO-RCMH-WO 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 2 100.00 %

4 - CO-RCMH 148 148 116 0 0 35 174 55 264 496 53.23 %

4A - CO-RCMH 195 195 79 0 0 14 81 179 274 428 64.02 %

4B - CO-RCMH 91 91 40 0 0 28 43 60 131 167 78.44 %

Totals 2510 2510 895 0 0 304 2254 847 3405 5022 67.80 %

State Representative, District No. 30

Canvass Results

OFFICIAL ELECTION

Run Time 5:25 PM

Run Date 11/12/2020

REFUGIO COUNTY, TEXAS

GENERAL ELECTION

11/3/2020
Page 15 of 32

Official results

Registered Voters

3405 of 5022 = 67.80 %

Precincts Reporting

14 of 14 = 100.00 %
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1 - CO-RCMH 140 121 261 30 0 0 35 209 47 291 488 59.63 %

1A - CO-RCMH 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 3 0 3 5 60.00 %

1A - CO-RCMH-WO 160 186 346 40 0 0 43 243 100 386 575 67.13 %

2 - CO-RCMH 255 51 306 36 0 0 20 270 52 342 453 75.50 %

2 - CO-RCMH-WO 211 94 305 38 0 0 27 228 88 343 473 72.52 %

2A - CO-RCMH 136 15 151 8 0 0 9 104 46 159 196 81.12 %

2B - CO-RCMH 7 5 12 0 0 0 3 9 0 12 31 38.71 %

2B - CO-RCMH-BA 132 52 184 19 0 0 17 102 84 203 276 73.55 %

3 - CO-RCMH 356 129 485 33 0 0 38 405 75 518 723 71.65 %

3A - CO-RCMH 336 103 439 38 0 0 35 381 61 477 709 67.28 %

3A - CO-RCMH-WO 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 2 100.00 %

4 - CO-RCMH 83 157 240 24 0 0 35 174 55 264 496 53.23 %

4A - CO-RCMH 148 94 242 32 0 0 14 81 179 274 428 64.02 %

4B - CO-RCMH 72 38 110 21 0 0 28 43 60 131 167 78.44 %

Totals 2041 1045 3086 319 0 0 304 2254 847 3405 5022 67.80 %

Justice, 13th Court of Appeals District, Place No. 4 Unexpired Term

Canvass Results

OFFICIAL ELECTION

Run Time 5:25 PM

Run Date 11/12/2020

REFUGIO COUNTY, TEXAS

GENERAL ELECTION

11/3/2020
Page 16 of 32

Official results

Registered Voters

3405 of 5022 = 67.80 %

Precincts Reporting

14 of 14 = 100.00 %
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1 - CO-RCMH 144 120 264 27 0 0 35 209 47 291 488 59.63 %

1A - CO-RCMH 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 3 0 3 5 60.00 %

1A - CO-RCMH-WO 168 174 342 44 0 0 43 243 100 386 575 67.13 %

2 - CO-RCMH 260 41 301 41 0 0 20 270 52 342 453 75.50 %

2 - CO-RCMH-WO 213 89 302 41 0 0 27 228 88 343 473 72.52 %

2A - CO-RCMH 131 15 146 13 0 0 9 104 46 159 196 81.12 %

2B - CO-RCMH 7 5 12 0 0 0 3 9 0 12 31 38.71 %

2B - CO-RCMH-BA 129 54 183 20 0 0 17 102 84 203 276 73.55 %

3 - CO-RCMH 362 119 481 37 0 0 38 405 75 518 723 71.65 %

3A - CO-RCMH 337 103 440 37 0 0 35 381 61 477 709 67.28 %

3A - CO-RCMH-WO 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 2 100.00 %

4 - CO-RCMH 83 160 243 21 0 0 35 174 55 264 496 53.23 %

4A - CO-RCMH 147 91 238 36 0 0 14 81 179 274 428 64.02 %

4B - CO-RCMH 70 38 108 23 0 0 28 43 60 131 167 78.44 %

Totals 2056 1009 3065 340 0 0 304 2254 847 3405 5022 67.80 %

Justice, 13th Court of Appeals District, Place No. 6

Canvass Results

OFFICIAL ELECTION

Run Time 5:25 PM

Run Date 11/12/2020

REFUGIO COUNTY, TEXAS

GENERAL ELECTION

11/3/2020
Page 17 of 32

Official results

Registered Voters

3405 of 5022 = 67.80 %

Precincts Reporting

14 of 14 = 100.00 %
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1 - CO-RCMH 177 177 114 0 0 35 209 47 291 488 59.63 %

1A - CO-RCMH 2 2 1 0 0 0 3 0 3 5 60.00 %

1A - CO-RCMH-WO 236 236 150 0 0 43 243 100 386 575 67.13 %

2 - CO-RCMH 272 272 70 0 0 20 270 52 342 453 75.50 %

2 - CO-RCMH-WO 253 253 90 0 0 27 228 88 343 473 72.52 %

2A - CO-RCMH 141 141 18 0 0 9 104 46 159 196 81.12 %

2B - CO-RCMH 7 7 5 0 0 3 9 0 12 31 38.71 %

2B - CO-RCMH-BA 141 141 62 0 0 17 102 84 203 276 73.55 %

3 - CO-RCMH 418 418 100 0 0 38 405 75 518 723 71.65 %

3A - CO-RCMH 394 394 83 0 0 35 381 61 477 709 67.28 %

3A - CO-RCMH-WO 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 2 100.00 %

4 - CO-RCMH 136 136 128 0 0 35 174 55 264 496 53.23 %

4A - CO-RCMH 183 183 91 0 0 14 81 179 274 428 64.02 %

4B - CO-RCMH 81 81 50 0 0 28 43 60 131 167 78.44 %

Totals 2443 2443 962 0 0 304 2254 847 3405 5022 67.80 %

District Judge, 24th Judicial District

Canvass Results

OFFICIAL ELECTION

Run Time 5:25 PM

Run Date 11/12/2020

REFUGIO COUNTY, TEXAS

GENERAL ELECTION

11/3/2020
Page 18 of 32

Official results

Registered Voters

3405 of 5022 = 67.80 %

Precincts Reporting

14 of 14 = 100.00 %
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1 - CO-RCMH 178 178 113 0 0 35 209 47 291 488 59.63 %

1A - CO-RCMH 2 2 1 0 0 0 3 0 3 5 60.00 %

1A - CO-RCMH-WO 237 237 149 0 0 43 243 100 386 575 67.13 %

2 - CO-RCMH 275 275 67 0 0 20 270 52 342 453 75.50 %

2 - CO-RCMH-WO 254 254 89 0 0 27 228 88 343 473 72.52 %

2A - CO-RCMH 139 139 20 0 0 9 104 46 159 196 81.12 %

2B - CO-RCMH 7 7 5 0 0 3 9 0 12 31 38.71 %

2B - CO-RCMH-BA 142 142 61 0 0 17 102 84 203 276 73.55 %

3 - CO-RCMH 418 418 100 0 0 38 405 75 518 723 71.65 %

3A - CO-RCMH 397 397 80 0 0 35 381 61 477 709 67.28 %

3A - CO-RCMH-WO 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 2 100.00 %

4 - CO-RCMH 136 136 128 0 0 35 174 55 264 496 53.23 %

4A - CO-RCMH 183 183 91 0 0 14 81 179 274 428 64.02 %

4B - CO-RCMH 83 83 48 0 0 28 43 60 131 167 78.44 %

Totals 2453 2453 952 0 0 304 2254 847 3405 5022 67.80 %

District Judge, 135th Judicial District

Canvass Results

OFFICIAL ELECTION

Run Time 5:25 PM

Run Date 11/12/2020

REFUGIO COUNTY, TEXAS

GENERAL ELECTION

11/3/2020
Page 19 of 32

Official results

Registered Voters

3405 of 5022 = 67.80 %

Precincts Reporting

14 of 14 = 100.00 %
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1 - CO-RCMH 180 180 111 0 0 35 209 47 291 488 59.63 %

1A - CO-RCMH 3 3 0 0 0 0 3 0 3 5 60.00 %

1A - CO-RCMH-WO 227 227 159 0 0 43 243 100 386 575 67.13 %

2 - CO-RCMH 271 271 71 0 0 20 270 52 342 453 75.50 %

2 - CO-RCMH-WO 255 255 88 0 0 27 228 88 343 473 72.52 %

2A - CO-RCMH 138 138 21 0 0 9 104 46 159 196 81.12 %

2B - CO-RCMH 6 6 6 0 0 3 9 0 12 31 38.71 %

2B - CO-RCMH-BA 140 140 63 0 0 17 102 84 203 276 73.55 %

3 - CO-RCMH 415 415 103 0 0 38 405 75 518 723 71.65 %

3A - CO-RCMH 389 389 88 0 0 35 381 61 477 709 67.28 %

3A - CO-RCMH-WO 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 2 100.00 %

4 - CO-RCMH 131 131 133 0 0 35 174 55 264 496 53.23 %

4A - CO-RCMH 186 186 88 0 0 14 81 179 274 428 64.02 %

4B - CO-RCMH 84 84 47 0 0 28 43 60 131 167 78.44 %

Totals 2427 2427 978 0 0 304 2254 847 3405 5022 67.80 %

District Attorney, 24th Judicial District

Canvass Results

OFFICIAL ELECTION

Run Time 5:25 PM

Run Date 11/12/2020

REFUGIO COUNTY, TEXAS

GENERAL ELECTION

11/3/2020
Page 20 of 32

Official results

Registered Voters

3405 of 5022 = 67.80 %

Precincts Reporting

14 of 14 = 100.00 %
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1 - CO-RCMH 185 185 106 0 0 35 209 47 291 488 59.63 %

1A - CO-RCMH 2 2 1 0 0 0 3 0 3 5 60.00 %

1A - CO-RCMH-WO 237 237 149 0 0 43 243 100 386 575 67.13 %

2 - CO-RCMH 265 265 77 0 0 20 270 52 342 453 75.50 %

2 - CO-RCMH-WO 263 263 80 0 0 27 228 88 343 473 72.52 %

2A - CO-RCMH 133 133 26 0 0 9 104 46 159 196 81.12 %

2B - CO-RCMH 6 6 6 0 0 3 9 0 12 31 38.71 %

2B - CO-RCMH-BA 142 142 61 0 0 17 102 84 203 276 73.55 %

3 - CO-RCMH 399 399 119 0 0 38 405 75 518 723 71.65 %

3A - CO-RCMH 365 365 112 0 0 35 381 61 477 709 67.28 %

3A - CO-RCMH-WO 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 2 100.00 %

4 - CO-RCMH 157 157 107 0 0 35 174 55 264 496 53.23 %

4A - CO-RCMH 194 194 80 0 0 14 81 179 274 428 64.02 %

4B - CO-RCMH 80 80 51 0 0 28 43 60 131 167 78.44 %

Totals 2430 2430 975 0 0 304 2254 847 3405 5022 67.80 %
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1 - CO-RCMH 151 57 68 276 11 0 4 35 209 47 291 488 59.63 %

1A - CO-RCMH 2 1 0 3 0 0 0 0 3 0 3 5 60.00 %

1A - CO-RCMH-WO 74 86 211 371 8 0 7 43 243 100 386 575 67.13 %

2 - CO-RCMH 93 39 198 330 7 0 5 20 270 52 342 453 75.50 %

2 - CO-RCMH-WO 83 50 196 329 6 0 8 27 228 88 343 473 72.52 %

2A - CO-RCMH 55 20 79 154 1 0 4 9 104 46 159 196 81.12 %

2B - CO-RCMH 6 3 2 11 1 0 0 3 9 0 12 31 38.71 %

2B - CO-RCMH-BA 72 48 79 199 0 0 4 17 102 84 203 276 73.55 %

3 - CO-RCMH 314 46 143 503 9 1 5 38 405 75 518 723 71.65 %

3A - CO-RCMH 303 47 115 465 4 0 8 35 381 61 477 709 67.28 %

3A - CO-RCMH-WO 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 2 100.00 %

4 - CO-RCMH 116 58 77 251 10 0 3 35 174 55 264 496 53.23 %

4A - CO-RCMH 147 47 64 258 11 0 5 14 81 179 274 428 64.02 %

4B - CO-RCMH 66 24 35 125 5 0 1 28 43 60 131 167 78.44 %

Totals 1482 526 1269 3277 73 1 54 304 2254 847 3405 5022 67.80 %
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1 - CO-RCMH 226 226 65 0 0 35 209 47 291 488 59.63 %

1A - CO-RCMH 2 2 1 0 0 0 3 0 3 5 60.00 %

1A - CO-RCMH-WO 314 314 72 0 0 43 243 100 386 575 67.13 %

2 - CO-RCMH 219 219 123 0 0 20 270 52 342 453 75.50 %

2 - CO-RCMH-WO 235 235 108 0 0 27 228 88 343 473 72.52 %

2A - CO-RCMH 86 86 73 0 0 9 104 46 159 196 81.12 %

2B - CO-RCMH 10 10 2 0 0 3 9 0 12 31 38.71 %

2B - CO-RCMH-BA 137 137 66 0 0 17 102 84 203 276 73.55 %

3 - CO-RCMH 378 378 140 0 0 38 405 75 518 723 71.65 %

3A - CO-RCMH 358 358 119 0 0 35 381 61 477 709 67.28 %

3A - CO-RCMH-WO 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 2 100.00 %

4 - CO-RCMH 238 238 26 0 0 35 174 55 264 496 53.23 %

4A - CO-RCMH 195 195 79 0 0 14 81 179 274 428 64.02 %

4B - CO-RCMH 97 97 34 0 0 28 43 60 131 167 78.44 %

Totals 2497 2497 908 0 0 304 2254 847 3405 5022 67.80 %

County Tax Assessor-Collector
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1 - CO-RCMH 159 117 276 15 0 0 35 209 47 291 488 59.63 %

1A - CO-RCMH 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 3 0 3 5 60.00 %

1A - CO-RCMH-WO 182 192 374 12 0 0 43 243 100 386 575 67.13 %

Totals 344 309 653 27 0 0 78 455 147 680 1068 63.67 %

County Commissioner, Precinct No. 1
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3 - CO-RCMH 439 439 79 0 0 38 405 75 518 723 71.65 %

3A - CO-RCMH 406 406 71 0 0 35 381 61 477 709 67.28 %

3A - CO-RCMH-WO 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 2 100.00 %

Totals 847 847 150 0 0 73 788 136 997 1434 69.53 %

County Commissioner, Precinct No. 3
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1 - CO-RCMH 199 199 92 0 0 35 209 47 291 488 59.63 %

1A - CO-RCMH 3 3 0 0 0 0 3 0 3 5 60.00 %

1A - CO-RCMH-WO 268 268 118 0 0 43 243 100 386 575 67.13 %

4 - CO-RCMH 176 176 88 0 0 35 174 55 264 496 53.23 %

4A - CO-RCMH 172 172 102 0 0 14 81 179 274 428 64.02 %

4B - CO-RCMH 76 76 55 0 0 28 43 60 131 167 78.44 %

Totals 894 894 455 0 0 155 753 441 1349 2159 62.48 %

Constable, No. 1
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2 - CO-RCMH 188 188 154 0 0 20 270 52 342 453 75.50 %

2 - CO-RCMH-WO 216 216 127 0 0 27 228 88 343 473 72.52 %

2A - CO-RCMH 76 76 83 0 0 9 104 46 159 196 81.12 %

2B - CO-RCMH 9 9 3 0 0 3 9 0 12 31 38.71 %

2B - CO-RCMH-BA 124 124 79 0 0 17 102 84 203 276 73.55 %

3 - CO-RCMH 349 349 169 0 0 38 405 75 518 723 71.65 %

3A - CO-RCMH 307 307 170 0 0 35 381 61 477 709 67.28 %

3A - CO-RCMH-WO 1 1 1 0 0 0 2 0 2 2 100.00 %

Totals 1270 1270 786 0 0 149 1501 406 2056 2863 71.81 %
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1 - CO-RCMH 125 92 217 74 0 0 35 209 47 291 488 59.63 %

1A - CO-RCMH 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 3 0 3 5 60.00 %

1A - CO-RCMH-WO 154 154 308 78 0 0 43 243 100 386 575 67.13 %

2 - CO-RCMH 171 83 254 88 0 0 20 270 52 342 453 75.50 %

2 - CO-RCMH-WO 168 85 253 90 0 0 27 228 88 343 473 72.52 %

2A - CO-RCMH 75 41 116 43 0 0 9 104 46 159 196 81.12 %

2B - CO-RCMH 5 4 9 3 0 0 3 9 0 12 31 38.71 %

2B - CO-RCMH-BA 79 70 149 54 0 0 17 102 84 203 276 73.55 %

3 - CO-RCMH 289 133 422 96 0 0 38 405 75 518 723 71.65 %

3A - CO-RCMH 285 116 401 76 0 0 35 381 61 477 709 67.28 %

3A - CO-RCMH-WO 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 2 2 100.00 %

4 - CO-RCMH 100 112 212 52 0 0 35 174 55 264 496 53.23 %

4A - CO-RCMH 98 77 175 99 0 0 14 81 179 274 428 64.02 %

4B - CO-RCMH 48 25 73 58 0 0 28 43 60 131 167 78.44 %

Totals 1598 994 2592 813 0 0 304 2254 847 3405 5022 67.80 %

Director, Place 3 - Vote for none or one
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1A - CO-RCMH-WO 157 182 339 47 0 0 43 243 100 386 575 67.13 %

2 - CO-RCMH-WO 137 155 292 51 0 0 27 228 88 343 473 72.52 %

3A - CO-RCMH-WO 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 2 100.00 %

Totals 296 337 633 98 0 0 70 473 188 731 1050 69.62 %

Town of Woodsboro Proposition A
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2B - CO-RCMH-BA 87 103 190 13 0 0 17 102 84 203 276 73.55 %

Totals 87 103 190 13 0 0 17 102 84 203 276 73.55 %

Mayor - Vote for none or one
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2B - CO-RCMH-BA 139 139 64 0 0 17 102 84 203 276 73.55 %

Totals 139 139 64 0 0 17 102 84 203 276 73.55 %

Councilmember, Place 2 - Vote for none or one
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2B - CO-RCMH-BA 118 118 85 0 0 17 102 84 203 276 73.55 %

Totals 118 118 85 0 0 17 102 84 203 276 73.55 %

Councilmember, Place 3 - Vote for none or one
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